
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Not classified
DNF

No.

3
4

14
124
15
10
16
11
18
13
12
8
5

37
17
21
2

36
32
22

1

Name

Aljaž Lovšin
Jaka Kaplan
Tin Bulić
Jan Lipovšek
Nejc Kromar
Luka Paliska
Dino Pelosa
Jan Josipović
Antonia Zaharija
Serena Brigadoi
Marko Duspara
Deni Kanurić
Viktor Škifić
Vitomir Maričić
Petar Prpić
Dino Špadina
Nedžib Begić
Ivan Fućak
Neboljša Nikolajev
Niko Špadina

Nika Begić

Club

TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
TK Brač
TK Trisport Alprem
TK Inles Riko Ribnica
Tk Pula
TK Rival
TK Pula
TK Rival
ASD Dolomitica Nuoto
TK 042
Tk Pula
Tk Pula
Kilimanjaro
TK Rival
TK Split
Individualac
Kilimanjaro
Kilimanjaro
TK Split

Individualac

Year

1995
1996

1995
1996
1997
1995

1996
1996
1995
1995
1997
1985
1996
2000
1963
1984
1987
1998

1997

Laps

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

2

Total Tm

37:28.923
37:46.307
38:09.348
38:18.411
38:33.874
38:37.193
38:37.483
41:36.264
41:41.838
41:47.625
42:58.380
43:03.049
44:27.634
45:28.827
45:37.210
48:37.992
54:55.370

1:03:08.494
1:10:26.344
1:14:48.180

42:54.784

Diff

17.384
40.425
49.488

1:04.951
1:08.270
1:08.560
4:07.341
4:12.915
4:18.702
5:29.457
5:34.126
6:58.711
7:59.904
8:08.287

11:09.069
17:26.447
25:39.571
32:57.421
37:19.257

DNF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.384

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

3:59.073

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

4 - Jaka Kaplan
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4. KOSTRENSKI TRIATLON - 9. RIVAL OPEN
SUPERSPRINT

Utrka

Race started at 13:18:10

Kostrena 0,000 Km

24.7.2010. 13:00


